
 

Full Fee Private Price List 2023 

Service type (Full Fee Private) 
Weekday per 

hour 
7am – 8pm  

Weekday 
after hours Saturday Sunday 

Nursing assessment or treatment $138.58    

CCA assistance (minimum 30 min) 
with:  $89.36 $100.98 $134.04 $178.72 

·      Meal preparation 

(minimum 30 
minutes for 

$60.76) 

(minimum 30 
minutes for 

$68.66)    

(minimum 30 
minutes for 

$91.15) 

(minimum 30 
minutes for 

$121.53) 

·      Attending appointments 

·      Shopping and transport  

·      Medication assistance 

·      Social Support 

·      Housework, laundry etc 

·      Personal care – low level 

Personal Care – high level (min. 30 
min) $115.35 $130.35 $173.03 $230.70 

Vehicle expense when client 
travelling with CCA $0.78 p/km 

  Basic home maintenance (min 30 
min) $83.14 

Weeding/Gardening/Yard work 
(minimum 60 min) $83.14 

     

     

Service type (Full Fee Private) The fees below are charged at a per day/occasion rate 

Full cost morning tea at Day Centre   $6.00 each 
Total $20.00 

Full cost main meal & dessert at Day 
Centre and Centre Based Lunch  $14.00 each 

Centre based/community activities, 
outings and group social 
support/shopping trips – available 
weekdays (regardless of if inclusive 
meal and transport) 

$126.70 per day 

Day Centre Mayfield (Part Day) $57.00 per Day 

Non-funded client transport By negotiation by email: transport@mercyservices.org.au 

 


